HOW TO ORDER
NEED TO SET UP AN ACCOUNT? GREAT!
ORDER CONFIRMATIONS WILL BE SENT VIA EMAIL AFTER ORDER RECEIVED
SHIPPING / PICK UPS
ALL ORDERS ARE SHIPPED WITHIN 1-2 BUSINESS DAYS UNLESS OTHERWISE SCHEDULED.
ALL PRICING IS FOB BURLINGTON, ONTARIO
WE STAND BEHIND OUR PRODUCTS!
SELECT POOL PRODUCTS
2024 CATALOGUE
Select Pool Products
104A - 3345 North Service Road
Burlington, ON L7N 3G2
T: 905-331-0889 TF: 1-855-881-0889 E: info@selectpoolproducts.ca
Email your order to info@selectpoolproducts.ca
Order online at: https://selectpoolproducts.ca/parts-catalogue/
FILL OUT OUR CUSTOMER APPLICATION FORM ONLINE AT SELECTPOOLPRODUCTS.CA / ORDER / CUSTOMER
APPLICATION FORM OR CONTACT US AT info@selectpoolproducts.ca OR 905-331-0889
PRICES WILL BE IN CANADIAN DOLLARS. PLEASE NOTE, SHIPPING AND TAX IS NOT INCLUDED IN ORDER
CONFIRMATIONS
ALL ORDERS ARE SHIPPED USING PUROLATOR, LOOMIS OR APEX USING OUR DISCOUNTED RATES. IF YOU WISH
TO USE YOUR OWN CARRIERS, PLEASE PROVIDE DETAILS WHEN PLACING YOUR ORDER.
PRODUCTS QUESTIONS? NEED TO OPEN A WARRANTY CLAIM? REACH OUT WE ARE HERE TO HELP :)
TO FILL OUT OUR WARRANTY FORM ONLINE, PLEASE VISIT www.selectpoolproducts.ca/warranty-request-form/
Proof of install/purchase date is required as well as a picture of product label and description of issue.
EMVL12C3CMPL ATOM VINYL LED LIGHT KIT W/ 100 FT CABLE, NICHE & MULTI
PLUS RGB+W BULB
EMFL12C3CMPL ATOM FIBERGLASS LED LIGHT KIT W/ 100FT CABLE, NICHE &
MULTI PLUS RGB+W BULB
N3VL12C3CMP ARGON VINYL LED LIGHT KIT W/ 100 FT CABLE, NICHE &
MULTI PLUS RGB+W BULB
N3FL12C3CMP ARGON FIBERGLASS LED LIGHT KIT W/ 100 FT CABLE, NICHE
& MULTI PLUS RGB+W BULB
EMCL12C3CMPL ATOM CONCRETE LED LIGHT KIT W/ 100 FT CABLE, NICHE,
MOUNTING RING & MULTI PLUS RGB+W BULB
EMCTL12C3CMPL
ATOM CONCRETE LED LIGHT KIT - TOP ENTRY NICHE W/ 100
FT CABLE, NICHE, MOUNTING RING & MULTI PLUS RGB+W
BULB *SPECIAL ORDER
R1L12C1CMP R1 RETRO - REPLACES THREADED 'NICHELESS/PENCIL STYLE'
LIGHTS (MULTI PLUS)
R6CL12C1WMP R6 RETRO - REPLACES EXISTING 6" NICHE LIGHTS - WHITE
TRIM (MULTI PLUS)
R6CL12C1GMP R6 RETRO - REPLACES EXISTING 6" NICHE LIGHTS - GREY
TRIM (MULTI PLUS)
SPA ELECTRICS - COMPLETE LIGHT KITS
ATOM VINYL AND FIBERGLASS LED LIGHTS
ARGON VINYL AND FIBERGLASS LED LIGHTS
ATOM CONCRETE LED LIGHTS
RETRO LIGHT KITS - REFER TO TABLE BELOW FOR FIT SPECIFICATIONS
NEW CONSTRUCTION LIGHTING
NEW! NICHELESS RETRO LIGHT KIT
R6 - 6" RETRO LIGHT
R8CL12C1WMP R8 RETRO - REPLACES EXISTING 8" NICHE LIGHTS - WHITE
TRIM PLATE (MULTI PLUS)
R8CL12C1GMP R8 RETRO - REPLACES EXISTING 8" NICHE LIGHTS - GREY
TRIM PLATE (MULTI PLUS)
R8CL12C1WW3 R8 RETRO - REPLACES EXISTING 8" NICHE LIGHTS - WHITE
TRIM PLATE (3000K WARM WHITE LED)
R8CL12C1GW3 R8 RETRO - REPLACES EXISTING 8" NICHE LIGHTS - GREY
TRIM PLATE (3000K WARM WHITE LED)
R8CL12C1WW4 R8 RETRO - REPLACES EXISTING 8" NICHE LIGHTS - WHITE
TRIM PLATE (4000K WHITE LED)